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_ AND FINAL PROFESSIONAL BDS ANNUAL

FINAL SCHEDULE FOR 1', 2", 3"

EXAMI
BDS 2" Professionnl Examinntion 2021
Date Day Subject
26.10.2021 Tuesday Dental Material Medica
30.10.2021 Saturday General Pathology & Bacteriology
03.11.2021 Wednesday Dental Anatomy/Oral Biology
08.11.2021 Monday Community Dentistry
12.11.2021 FFriday Islamiyat & Pak. Study
BDS 1" Professional Examination 2021
17.11.2021 Wednesday Chemistry of Dental Material
18.11.2021 Thursday Anatomy/Histology
22.11.2021 Monday Physiology
26.11.2021 Friday Bio Chemistry
30.11.2021 Tuesday Dental Anatomy/Oral Biology
BDS 3™ Professional Examination 2021
16.12.2021 Thursday General Medicine
20.12.2021 Monday General Surgery
24.12.2021 Friday Oral Medicine
28.12.2021 Tuesday Oral Pathology
01.01.2022 Saturday Periodontology
BDS Final Professional Annual Examination 2021
11.01.2022 Tuesday Operative Dentistry
15.01.2022 Saturday Oral Surgery
19.01.2022 Wednesday Orthodontics
24.01.2022 Monday Prosthodontics
28.01.2022 Friday Paedriatic Dentistry
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